



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 805 of 2025

A JUVENILE CONFLICT WITH LAW **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

<p>09/04/2026</p> <p>Gopal</p>	<p>None for the applicant despite of two calls. Shri Rohitashva Singh, Deputy Government Advocate for the State. List in the month of May, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>